
001 |BG 22 0061693M | |DA4300A9 | 29.04 17:49:36 |
002 |BG 22 0061984M | |DA42FFEF | 29.04 17:49:43 |
003 |BG 22 0061978M | |DA430015 | 29.04 17:49:49 |
004 |BG 22 0061967M | |DA4301F9 | 29.04 17:49:58 |
005 |BG 22 0035311M | |DA430138 | 29.04 17:50:06 |
006 |BG 22 0061964M | |DA37703B | 29.04 17:50:14 |
007 |BG 22 0061997M | |DA43003E | 29.04 17:50:22 |
008 |BG 22 0061962M | |DA4300AD | 29.04 17:50:31 |
009 |PL 1 19 0547002M | |DA430170 | 29.04 17:50:54 |
010 |BG 22 0035345M | |DA466541 | 29.04 17:51:02 |
011 |BG 22 0061987M | |DA430168 | 29.04 17:51:10 |
012 |RO 22 0241358M | |DA4300DB | 29.04 17:51:21 |
013 |BG 22 0035312M | |DA430210 | 29.04 17:51:30 |
014 |BG 22 0061963M | |DA4300F4 | 29.04 17:51:37 |
015 |BG 22 0061947M | |DA4301E5 | 29.04 17:51:50 |
016 |BG 22 0061985M | |DA42FFF8 | 29.04 17:51:58 |
017 |BG 22 0035342F | |DA3E1C7F | 29.04 17:52:14 |
018 |BG 22 0061678M | |DA4300C4 | 29.04 17:52:24 |
019 |BG 22 0061958F | |DA3E18ED | 29.04 17:52:41 |
020 |BG 22 0061955F | |DA3E18BD | 29.04 17:52:51 |
021 |BG 22 0035341F | |DA427E7A | 29.04 17:53:03 |
022 |BG 22 0061698F | |DA3E1AB5 | 29.04 17:53:19 |
023 |BG 22 0061952F | |DA3E1B8F | 29.04 17:53:28 |
024 |BG 21 0026924F | |DA3E1B5D | 29.04 17:53:36 |
025 |BG 22 0061683F | |DA3E1AE4 | 29.04 17:53:44 |
026 |BG 22 0061937F | |DA3E1A1C | 29.04 17:53:51 |
027 |PL 1 19 0457513F | |DA3E1B63 | 29.04 17:53:59 |
028 |BG 19 0026783F | |DA427FA6 | 29.04 17:54:06 |
029 |BG 22 0061942F | |DA427F23 | 29.04 17:54:21 |
030 |NL 2019 1029753F | |DA427F6F | 29.04 17:54:30 |
031 |BG 22 0061919F | |DA3E1909 | 29.04 17:54:39 |
032 |BG 22 0061977F | |DA3E18E2 | 29.04 17:54:46 |
033 |BG 21 0026936F | |DA3E1AAC | 29.04 17:54:57 |
034 |BG 22 0061976F | |DA3E1921 | 29.04 17:55:06 |
035 |BG 22 0061999M | |DA42FFC3 | 29.04 17:55:24 |
036 |BG 22 0061974M | |DA376DE8 | 29.04 17:55:33 |
037 |BG 22 0061647M | |DA376DBD | 29.04 17:55:44 |
038 |BG 22 0061957M | |DA43016F | 29.04 17:55:53 |
039 |BG 22 0061643M | |DA4301A0 | 29.04 17:56:04 |
040 |BG 22 0061969M | |DA430052 | 29.04 17:56:14 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 29.04.2023 18:26

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 402404 Columbofil : Svetoslav Sibinov
Latitudine : 43° 48" 17.8' N Longitudine : 23° 15" 9.8' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.04.2023 17:47:55 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 29.04.2023 17:47:55 +0
Sincronizare : 29.04.2023 17:47:55 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 64
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Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |BG 22 0061689M | |DA42FFB6 | 29.04 17:56:35 |
042 |BG 22 0061989M | |DA42FFE1 | 29.04 17:56:54 |
043 |BG 22 0061961F | |DA3E1AB0 | 29.04 17:57:19 |
044 |BG 22 0061992M | |DA4301DD | 29.04 17:57:27 |
045 |BG 22 0061948F | |DA3E1A0D | 29.04 17:57:42 |
046 |BG 22 0061973F | |DA3E1AFA | 29.04 17:57:52 |
047 |BG 22 0061905F | |DA3E19F6 | 29.04 17:58:01 |
048 |BG 22 0061695F | |DA3E1A4C | 29.04 17:58:21 |
049 |BG 22 0061687F | |DA3E18B2 | 29.04 17:58:30 |
050 |BG 22 0061901F | |DA3E1BB7 | 29.04 17:58:38 |
051 |BG 22 0061939F | |DA3E1C4B | 29.04 17:58:46 |
052 |BG 22 0061692F | |DA3E19C0 | 29.04 17:58:54 |
053 |BG 22 0061949F | |DA3E1C55 | 29.04 17:59:03 |
054 |BG 20 0037974F | |DA3E1B30 | 29.04 17:59:10 |
055 |BG 22 0061696M | |DA4301AA | 29.04 17:59:29 |
056 |BG 22 0061983M | |DA376EF1 | 29.04 17:59:36 |
057 |BG 22 0061682M | |DA430039 | 29.04 17:59:42 |
058 |BG 22 0061966M | |DA430242 | 29.04 17:59:49 |
059 |BG 22 0061979M | |DA376EEC | 29.04 17:59:57 |
060 |BG 20 0037988M | |DA4301E2 | 29.04 18:00:05 |
061 |BG 22 0061654M | |DA430076 | 29.04 18:00:11 |
062 |BG 22 0061954M | |DA43018F | 29.04 18:00:17 |
063 |BG 20 0037971M | |DA376EB7 | 29.04 18:00:23 |
064 |BG 21 0026923M | |DA46668F | 29.04 18:00:36 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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